Allotment of shares under Employees Stock Option Schemes of the Company 

This is to inform you that the Nomination and Remuneration Committee of the Company has approved allotment of 
equity shares of the Company of face value of Rs. 10/- each to the employees of the Company as under: 

 14150 (Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Fifty) equity shares pursuant to their exercising the stock options 
granted to them under the Employees Stock Option Scheme – 2023 (ESOS – 2023) 

The details of the shares allotted pursuant to Regulation 10(c) of the SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and